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MAHKAMAH
TINGGI

(JENAYAH)

MAHKAMAH
SESYEN

(JENAYAH)

MAHKAMAH
MAJISTRET
(JENAYAH)

MAHKAMAH
TINGGI (SIVIL)

MAHKAMAH
SESYEN (SIVIL)

MAHKAMAH
MAJISTRET (SIVIL)

BAKI 236 1441 3152 1748 1196 2061

PELUPUSAN 31 430 1794 523 243 834

PENDAFTARAN 37 321 1793 442 345 822

BAKI BULAN LEPAS 230 1550 3153 1829 1094 2073

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%


